©LED Living Technology.   All rights reserved.
3615 Davisville Rd, Hatboro, PA 19040 • 215.633.1558 • email: sales@LEDLivingTechnology.com
1   |   5
Project Name: _______________________________________________________
Ordering #: _______________________________ Type: _____________________
The RHB05 Series Round High Bay features high luminous efficacy
combined with excellent build quality, a CRI of 80, and corrosion resistance.

240W - 240/192/144W, Up to 38,400 lumens
B - 60°/ 85°/105° Selectable CS - 4000K/5000K Selectable
ORDERING GUIDE
RHB05 Series Round High Bay
Commercial & Industrial Buildings
Example: LLTVRHB05-100WBCS
PRODUCT DIMENSIONS
DIMENSIONS 100W/80W/60W 120W/96W/72W 150W/120W/90W 240W/192W/144W
Product Dimension
φ269x181mm
(φ10.59”x7.12”)
φ269x181mm
(φ10.59”x7.12”)
φ295x181mm
(φ11.61”x7.12”)
φ295x187mm(φ11.61”x7.36”)
Luminaire Net Weight 1.9±0.3kg(4.19±0.66Lbs) 1.9±0.3kg(4.19±0.66Lbs) 2.2±0.3kg(4.85±0.66Lbs) 2.6±0.3kg(5.73±0.66Lbs)
Export Carton Size 330x330x180mm 330x330x180mm 360x360x180mm 360x360x190mm
Gross Weight 2.7±0.3kg(5.95±0.66Lbs) 2.7±0.3kg(5.95±0.66Lbs) 3.1±0.3kg(6.83±0.66Lbs) 3.5±0.3kg(7.71±0.66Lbs)
©LED Living Technology.   All rights reserved.
3615 Davisville Rd, Hatboro, PA 19040 • 215.633.1558 • email: sales@LEDLivingTechnology.com
4   |   5
Project Name: _______________________________________________________
Ordering #: _______________________________ Type: _____________________
PERFORMANCE
RHB05 Series Round High Bay
Commercial & Industrial Buildings
Model CRI Wattage
4000K CCT 5000K CCT
Lumens Efficacy Lumens Efficacy
LLTVRHB05-100WBCS 80 100 16000 160 15000 150
LLTVRHB05-120WBCS 80 120 19200 160 18000 150
LLTVRHB05-150WBCS 80 150 24000 160 22500 150
LLTVRHB05-200WBCS 80 200 32000 160 30000 150
LLTVRHB05-240WBCS 80 240 38400 160 36000 150
PHOTOMETRICS
N (60°) M (85°) W (105°)
MOUNTING
Loop Mounting Ceiling Mounting
©LED Living Technology.   All rights reserved.
3615 Davisville Rd, Hatboro, PA 19040 • 215.633.1558 • email: sales@LEDLivingTechnology.com
5   |   5
Project Name: _______________________________________________________
Ordering #: _______________________________ Type: _____________________
SKU Description Image
LLTARHB05-BRK60A ± 60° Adjustable bracket  (150-240W)
LLTASEN-PIR03 PIR Sensor
LLTASEN-MIC04 Microwave Sensor
LLTASEN-RM03 Remote for PIR and Microwave Sensor
LLTARHB-PCL PC Reflector with Drop Lens  (150-240W)
LLTARHB-PC PC Reflector  (150-240W)
LLTARHB-RFAL065
LLTARHB-RFAL090
LLTARHB-RFAL110
65° ALU Reflector (150-240W)
90° ALU Reflector (150-240W)
110° ALU Reflector (150-240W)
ACCESSORIES
RHB05 Series Round High Bay
Commercial & Industrial Buildings